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90 Capsules

Burn

* % Daily Value not established.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size:   1 capsule  
Servings per container:  90

Proprietary Blend:               
Citrus Aurantium / Zhi Shi powder (Advantra-Z™), 
African Mango, Green Tea (50% EGCG), Cha de 
Bugre, White Kidney Bean extract,L-arginine, 
Trymethylglycine, Aloe Vera powder (200:1).

670 mg *

Vitamin B3 (niacin)              
Vitamin B6 (pyridoxine hcl)        
Vitamin B12 (methylcobalamin) 

20 mg
2 mg

6 mcg

100%
100%
100%

One capsule contains 
Amount per 

Serving % DV

Other Ingredients:    Vegetable Capsules, Magnesium 
stearate, Silicon Dioxide.

SUGGESTED USE: 
Take 1 capsule before each meal 
with a 12-ounce glass of water.


